Pos Atleta Totale Sex

1 GATTI ALESSIO 2:20:07 M

2 VISCONTI STEFANO 2:35:50 M

3 GAZZOTTI MASSIMO 2:36:20 M

4 DAL FARRA ENRICO 2:43:37 M

5 CASELLI FABIO 2:46:43 M

6 SANTI ANDREA 2:47:06 M

7 POSA SELLABONA XAVIER 2:49:18 M

8 PRAMPOLINI ANTONIO 2:50:04 M

9 GROSSI PAOLO 2:50:41 M
10 DAVOLI FEDERICO 2:52:38 M
11 RIGHI FRANCESCO 2:55:23 M
12 ADANI VALERIO 2:55:26 M
13 NAVA EMANUELE 2:55:37 M
14 MONCELLI MATTEO 2:59:22 M
15 IBATICI FEDERICO 3:01:04 M
16 FIETTA ANDREA 3:02:06 M
17 PRIORI PIETRO 3:04:41 M
18 LOVISO NICOLA 3:08:21 M
19 FORNARI LORENZO 3:10:24 M
20 ROSI ANDREA 3:11:21 M
21 UGOLOTTI MARCO 3:11:26 M
22 MOTTA SILVIA 3:12:17 F
23 NAI GIANRICO 3:13:41 M
24 PRAMPOLINI ALBERTO 3:17:26 M
25 DE STEFANO SAMANTHA 3:18:31 F
26 DAVOLI MATTIA 3:19:35 M
27 DEVOS YANN BERNARD 3:19:47 M
28 SALATI STEFANO 3:20:12 M
29 MALATESTA JESSICA 3:21:51 F
30 TIRABOSCHI SIRO 3:22:48 M
31 PANOZZO FRANCESCO 3:25:02 M
32 CARMINA STEFANO 3:25:40 M
33 LUBOZ MAURIZIO 3:28:20 M
34 CANETTI LUCA 3:30:57 M
35 MORI DAVIDE 3:31:12 M
36 BRACCHI EMANUELA 3:31:13  F
37 LEUZZI ALESSANDRO 3:31:32 M
38 BOSCHI LORENZO 3:38:10 M
39 LANZOLLA GIANBATTISTA 3:38:29 M
40 SCALFI FABIO 3:38:56 M
41 BERGONZINI DAVIDE 3:41:57 M
42 SEMINARA GIOVANNI 3:42:37 M
43 LEARDINI MARIO 3:42:46 M
44 CORBANI FEDERICA 3:42:59 F
45 GILIOLI SILVIA 3:43:32 F
46 COZZANI MARCO 3:43:50 M
47 LOCATELLI MARTA 3:44:04 F
48 VEZZOSI ROSSANO 3:44:06 M
49 SALVIATI CLARISSA 3:45:10 F



50 COTTI CARLO

51 BAGGI ALESSANDRO

52 MUCCI CRISTIAN

53 PORCARI MARCO

54 PIACENTINI ALBERTO

55 BACCIARINI YURI

56 SCARICA ALBERTO

57 MAZZONI MARCO

58 BRAGHINI DANILO

59 GIUSTI BARBARA

60 FRISZ JAKUB

61 NICORICI ELENA

62 ORSINI LORENZO

63 PAOLETTI ERMES

64 TERRONI SIMONE

65 BONICI STEFANO

66 SARTI TOMMASO

67 TOMMASINI NICOLA

68 LUPO PASINETTI LUCA
69 ONGARO MICHELE

70 MORONI MAGDA

71 TARRICONE VALENTINA
72 ACCORSINI SYLVAIN

73 CARASSALE PAOLA

74 ALESSANDRINI ROBERTO
75 LEONCINI FEDERICA

76 MORINI GIORGIO

77 TROUT MARTIN

78 SABAHI SEYED FARSHAD
79 LUCCHINI CRISTIANO

80 SPADOTTO MADDALENA
81 ELEFANTI ELISA

82 CARRARO FILIPPO

83 GUASTI ROSSANA

84 ELENSKA MARGARITA
85 ANDREASI BASSI FABRIZIO
86 METRI FRANCESCA

87 D'ACUNTI PAOLO

88 PERICH FRANCO

89 PIACENTINI SERGIO

90 PIACENTINI LUCA

91 DENTI MORIS

92 CORDERO MARIA ADELE
93 MARCHINI MAROZZA LUIGI NICCOLO
94 DINU FLORIAN

95 BUSETTO FRANCESCA
96 PICCIN DANIELE

97 VARVERI ROBERTO

98 LA RANA MARIAROSARIA
99 CAMBI AROLDO

3:47:05
3:48:42
3:48:51
3:49:03
3:49:04
3:50:40
3:50:52
3:51:30
3:51:43
3:51:45
3:52:09
3:52:26
3:53:55
3:54:00
3:56:10
3:56:12
3:56:20
4.00:14
4.02:31
4:02:58
4.04:22
4:08:36
4:10:40
4:15:49
4:17:33
4:18:59
4:19:22
4:20:49
4:22:38
4:26:29
4:26:29
4:26:31
4:26:31
4:28:21
4:30:25
4:30:42
4:30:44
4:30:46
4:30:56
4:30:59
4:30:59
4:31:00
4:33:13
4:40:40
4:41:32
4:42:09
4:42:10
4:53:28
4:53:30
4:57:40
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100 FAVERO EMANUELE

101 LAMBERTI ZANARDI ANITA
102 MARTINO DOMENICO

103 SIVORI ENRICO GIOVANNI
104 TESTA MONICA

Ritir. Carpio Erwin

Ritir Mazzola Daniele

Ritir. Pini Nichele

5:01:32
5:03:18
5:15:31
5:52:49
5:52:53
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Societa

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ASD VENGO LI'
CASTELNOVO MONTI

RUN AND FUN OLTRE TEAM

SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE ASD
CITTADELLA PARMA 1592

3.30 TEAM

TEAM AUTOCOGLIATI

NEW MOTOR BIKE

ARTEMISIA APD
STONE TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

ATLETICA MANARA
ATLETICA RCM

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
ATLETICA MANARA

CITTADELLA PARMA 1592
ATLETICA VALSESIA

PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

STONE TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

EDEN SPORT SCSD
ATLETICA VALLE BREMBANA

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
COURMAYEUR TRAILERS

ASD VENGO LI'

ASD 3T

G.S.A. COMETA

ASD VENGO LI

TARANTO SPORTIVA

C.U.S. PARMA

ASD TEAM KM SPORT

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
CUS PARMA



KINOMANA

ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO

RUNNING PREALPINO BRESCIA
RUNNING PREALPINO

MARCIATORI PARMENSI
ASD VENGO LI'

3T VALTARO

MARATHON CREMONA
PADILE RUNNING TEAM
PARMARATHON ASD

A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI
WILLYCOYOTE

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FOLGORE BORETTO

ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO ARSIO ACLI
PODISTICA CASTANESE TEAM TRAIL
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI

ASD SPIRITO TARSOGNO

FUTURA RUNNING

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA LE LINCI
CORRI FORREST ASD

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA LE LINCI
A.S.D. GLI ORSI

GTA CREMA

GTA CREMA

CAMISANO RUNNING

ATLETICA AVIS BRA GAS

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD



CUS PARMA

EDEN SPORT SCSD
MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO

ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA



